
 
rank team scores  

1 New Mexico 298 291 589 +5
2 Brigham Young Univ. 307 296 603 +19
3 UNLV  308 306 614 +30
4 TCU 324 302 626 +42
5 Colorado State Univ. 324 314 638 +54
6 Wyoming, U. of 319 327 646 +62
7 San Diego State Univ 326 328 654 +70
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MWC Champ. 

Dates: Apr 17 - Apr 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Britney Choy  New Mexico  74  71       145  -1   
T6 T2   Morgan Grantham  New Mexico  76  71       147  +1   
T3 T2   Natalia Jimenez  Brigham Young Univ.  74  73       147  +1   
1 T2   Jodi Ewart  New Mexico  72  75       147  +1   

T9 T5   Daphne Vines  Brigham Young Univ.  77  72       149  +3   
2 T5   Therese Koelbaek  UNLV  73  76       149  +3   

T6 7   Mikaela Backstedt  New Mexico  76  76       152  +6   
T14 T8   Juli Erekson  Brigham Young Univ.  79  74       153  +7   
T9 T8   Alejandra Guacaneme  UNLV  77  76       153  +7   
T14 10   Melissa Loh  TCU  79  75       154  +8   
T6 T11   Natalie Stone  Colorado State Univ.  76  79       155  +9   
T21 T11   Alexandra Phelps  New Mexico  81  74       155  +9   
T11 T11   Ashley Childers  Brigham Young Univ.  78  77       155  +9   
T14 T11   Natasha Krishna  UNLV  79  76       155  +9   
T23 T15   Valentine Derrey  TCU  82  74       156  +10   
T11 T15   Jade Bollinger  Brigham Young Univ.  78  78       156  +10   
T18 17   Carrie Morris  TCU  80  77       157  +11   
T18 18   Kasey Claussen  Colorado State Univ.  80  78       158  +12   
T26 T19   Prisella Campbell  TCU  83  76       159  +13   
T18 T19   Sarah Fogerty  Wyoming, U. of  80  79       159  +13   
T3 T19   Jonelle Martinez  Wyoming, U. of  74  85       159  +13   
T21 T19   Kasi Lee  UNLV  81  78       159  +13   
T14 T19   Tonya Choate  UNLV  79  80       159  +13   
T23 T24   Samantha Roberts  San Diego State Univ  82  79       161  +15   
T11 T24   Maki Kamimura  San Diego State Univ  78  83       161  +15   
T31 26   Allyson Ferguson  TCU  84  78       162  +16   
33 27   Cecilia Edlund  Colorado State Univ.  85  78       163  +17   

T26 T28   Stefanie Ferguson  Colorado State Univ.  83  81       164  +18   
T26 T28   Lindsay Bauknecht  Wyoming, U. of  83  81       164  +18   
T23 T28   Laura Mengelkamp  Wyoming, U. of  82  82       164  +18   
T34 31   Kayley Kempton  Colorado State Univ.  86  79       165  +19   
T31 32   Petra Cole  San Diego State Univ  84  82       166  +20   
T26 33   Stephanie Arcala  San Diego State Univ  83  84       167  +21   
T26 34   Jackie Kazarian  San Diego State Univ  83  85       168  +22   
T34 35   Kaelee Aegerter  Wyoming, U. of  86  92       178  +32   
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  
To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1 R2

1  New Mexico  +5 F 298 291 589
1  Britney Choy   -1 F 74 71 145 

T2  Morgan Grantham   +1 F 76 71 147 
T2  Jodi Ewart   +1 F 72 75 147 

7  Mikaela Backstedt   +6 F 76 76 152 
T11  Alexandra Phelps   +9 F 81 74 155 

 
2  Brigham Young Univ.  +19 F 307 296 603

T2  Natalia Jimenez   +1 F 74 73 147 
T5  Daphne Vines   +3 F 77 72 149 
T8  Juli Erekson   +7 F 79 74 153 

T11  Ashley Childers   +9 F 78 77 155 
T15  Jade Bollinger   +10 F 78 78 156 

 
3  UNLV  +30 F 308 306 614

T5  Therese Koelbaek   +3 F 73 76 149 
T8  Alejandra Guacaneme   +7 F 77 76 153 

T11  Natasha Krishna   +9 F 79 76 155 
T19  Kasi Lee   +13 F 81 78 159 
T19  Tonya Choate   +13 F 79 80 159 

 
4  TCU  +42 F 324 302 626

10  Melissa Loh   +8 F 79 75 154 
T15  Valentine Derrey   +10 F 82 74 156 

17  Carrie Morris   +11 F 80 77 157 
T19  Prisella Campbell   +13 F 83 76 159 

26  Allyson Ferguson   +16 F 84 78 162 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2008, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=3&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32512&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30935&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32511&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29851&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27171&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=1&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30125&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32506&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33307&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27906&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36987&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37237&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37236&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32494&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31122&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37238&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=5&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37667&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33889&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27183&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37668&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37246&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager


 
5  Colorado State Univ.  +54 F 324 314 638

T11  Natalie Stone   +9 F 76 79 155 
18  Kasey Claussen   +12 F 80 78 158 
27  Cecilia Edlund   +17 F 85 78 163 

T28  Stefanie Ferguson   +18 F 83 81 164 
31  Kayley Kempton   +19 F 86 79 165 

 
6  Wyoming, U. of  +62 F 319 327 646

T19  Sarah Fogerty   +13 F 80 79 159 
T19  Jonelle Martinez   +13 F 74 85 159 
T28  Lindsay Bauknecht   +18 F 83 81 164 
T28  Laura Mengelkamp   +18 F 82 82 164 

35  Kaelee Aegerter   +32 F 86 92 178 

 
7  San Diego State Univ  +70 F 326 328 654

T24  Samantha Roberts   +15 F 82 79 161 
T24  Maki Kamimura   +15 F 78 83 161 

32  Petra Cole   +20 F 84 82 166 
33  Stephanie Arcala   +21 F 83 84 167 
34  Jackie Kazarian   +22 F 83 85 168 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37246&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30422&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32477&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36993&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29833&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=36992&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32457&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32458&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=28970&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=28969&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29116&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=4&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38138&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30136&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30135&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38134&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27190&tournament_id=1131&ut=manager

